Checking - Beginning Bal

Total Income/credits

In-N-Out 50/50

In-N-Out merch sales

In-N-Out Christmas

In-N-Out Christmas

In-N-Out dues cash

In-N-Out Membership
Membership meeting Christmas
Memmbers meeting membership
Mermbers Meeting 50/50

Total Expenses/debits
Pat Adler

Checking- Ending Bal
Savings -Beginning Bal
Total income/credits
Interest

Savings-Ending Bal

CD Bal
Combined Ending Bal

Financial Statement
11/01/2025-11/30/2025

$2,536.41

$1,522.00
$220.00
$25.00
$120.00
$720.00
$15.00
$105.00
$240.00
$20.00
$57.00

$131.00
$131.00

$3,947.41
$1,802.22
$0.02
$0.02

$1,802.24

$5,137.88
$10,887.53



