



Financial Statement
11/01/2025-11/30/2025

Checking - Beginning Bal	\$2,536.41
Total Income/credits	\$1,522.00
In-N-Out 50/50	\$220.00
In-N-Out merch sales	\$25.00
In-N-Out Christmas	\$120.00
In-N-Out Christmas	\$720.00
In-N-Out dues cash	\$15.00
In-N-Out Membership	\$105.00
Membership meeting Christmas	\$240.00
Memmbers meeting membership	\$20.00
Mermbers Meeting 50/50	\$57.00
Total Expenses/debits	\$131.00
Pat Adler	\$131.00
Checking- Ending Bal	\$3,947.41
Savings -Beginning Bal	\$1,802.22
Total income/credits	\$0.02
Interest	\$0.02
Savings-Ending Bal	\$1,802.24
CD Bal	\$5,137.88
Combined Ending Bal	\$10,887.53